
Soft Touch Open 2018

Göteborg, 28.-2018-04-29

Klass

Junior
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

82kg
Lottningsprotokoll
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Plats

Pool A

1 Martin Gistorp Svedala BK
FS 4:0

52
1:10

03 ÖS
 1  5  6 4.II

2 Josef Alladad Gällivare SK
0:43

01 ÖS
1:59

03
 0  0  0 5.III

3 Rickard Modig Karl Gustaf Brottning
ÖS

FS 2:2

51
TÖ 10:0

42
 2  9 12 2.I

Pool B

1 Anton Carlsson BK Enig
1:24

02
0:46

03 ÖS
 0  0  0 6.

2 Bilal Omarov Västerås BK
TÖ 8:0

41 ÖS
1:34

13
 1  5 11 3.II

3 Oskar Månsson Umeå Brottning
ÖS

TÖ 8:0

41
TÖ 12:3

42
 2  8 20 1.I

Lottning  Pool A  Omg. III

2-3 Josef Alladad - Rickard Modig
1-ÖS Martin Gistorp (Överstående)

Lottning  Pool B  Omg. III

2-3 Bilal Omarov - Oskar Månsson
1-ÖS Anton Carlsson (Överstående)

Final
Match om
Plats 5+6

Match om
Plats 3+4

Match om
Plats 1+2

Pool A 1 Martin Gistorp Svedala BK 1 4.02:04

Pool B 2 Bilal Omarov Västerås BK 4 3.TÜ 6:14

Pool A 3 Rickard Modig Karl Gustaf Brottning 0 2.00:01

Pool B 3 Oskar Månsson Umeå Brottning 5 1.KL 0:0

Namn Klubb Poäng Plats
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